
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

19 

79 

1 

11 

14 

4 

18 

2 

7 

55 

50 

3 

20 

15 

49 

13 

8 

21 

12 

10 

53 

5 

Class 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

Name 

JOSE NELSON RODRIGUES PREIZNER 

DALTON 

MAURICIOABREU DE JESUS FILHO 

ANDRE SCHEFFER FERREIRA 

WILLIAN FRANCISCO DE CHAVES 

LEONARDO GONCALVES PONTES 

LUCAS MABA WANDREY 

ALEXIS RODRIGUES DA CRUZ 

MARCIO RODRIGUES MARTINS 

FABIO ADORNO 

DANIEL BUCH 

IVAN CARLOS ANTUNES DE OLIVEIR 

RAFAEL YURK 

RAFAEL FREDERICO DE CARVALHO 

ARNALDO FERNANDES 

ERNANI LINZMEXER 

RODRIGO GASPARIM 

SIDNEY MARTINS 

ORION VITA CAIADO 

DENIS PETROQUIM DE LIMA 

SHEILA PRADO 

FLAVIO GODOI 

Laps 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:42.096 

1:42.528 

1:44.072 

1:46.145 

1:46.521 

1:47.016 

1:48.574 

1:48.789 

1:50.249 

1:50.894 

1:50.964 

1:51.210 

1:51.287 

1:53.083 

1:55.429 

1:56.049 

1:56.110 

1:56.658 

1:57.973 

2:01.356 

2:11.444 

2:16.566 

Diff 

0.432 

1.976 

4.049 

4.425 

4.920 

6.478 

6.693 

8.153 

8.798 

8.868 

9.114 

9.191 

10.987 

13.333 

13.953 

14.014 

14.562 

15.877 

19.260 

29.348 

34.470 

Gap 

0.432 

1.544 

2.073 

0.376 

0.495 

1.558 

0.215 

1.460 

0.645 

0.070 

0.246 

0.077 

1.796 

2.346 

0.620 

0.061 

0.548 

1.315 

3.383 

10.088 

5.122 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2nd Best 

1:43.413 

1:44.749 

1:44.431 

1:46.304 

1:48.295 

1:48.623 

1:49.279 

1:49.787 

1:52.006 

1:51.260 

1:51.168 

1:51.907 

1:51.958 

1:53.610 

1:55.721 

1:56.427 

1:58.103 

1:56.716 

1:58.834 

2:03.316 

2:20.126 

2:17.205 

2nd Lap 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

Sorted on best lap time
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60º GADONES TRACK DAY 

GRUPO D 

2a BATERIA - GRUPO D 

Practice started at 11:27:26 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

25/09/2021 11:20 


